

The Inter-Religious Coalition of New Rochelle is pleased to announce its 39th Annual Awards Gala

Sunday, October 15, 2023 at 5:30 PM

Temple Israel of New Rochelle Social Hall, 1000 Pinebrook Blvd., New Rochelle, NY 10804

Recognition Award for Service to Congregation and Community

Letizia Bartoszek

Church of the Holy Family

Cassandra Chavez

St. Gabriel & St. Joseph's Church / Religious Catholic Youth Community

Joyce Wechsler

Beth El Synagogue Center

Youth Recognition Award for Service to Congregation and Community

Matthew Boggi

Church of the Holy Family

Nastashya Johnson

Shiloh Baptist Church

Arielle Maliniak

Beth El Synagogue Center

Yitzhak Rabin Peacemaker Award

Linda Tarrant-Reid

St. Catherine AME Zion Church

Please see the next page for ticket information



Inter-Religious Coalition of New Rochelle - 39th Annual Awards Gala Sunday, October 15, 2023 - 5:30 PM

Temple Israel of New Rochelle Social Hall, 1000 Pinebrook Blvd., New Rochelle, NY 10804

Name of purchaser:
Address:
Phone: () Email:
Additional names can be listed at the page bottom. Tickets are \$50 per person, by check OR
through the Zelle system (see payment information below).
Number attending: (including me) Congregation (if applicable): Please seat me with (congregation or family name):
Special food preference: Kosher* Halal Vegetarian
*Kosher meals will be wrapped and sealed and MUST be pre-ordered. The buffet will include Halal and vegetarian choices.
I would like to donate to the IRC Scholarship Fund. Please find \$ included in my order (or separate check).
How to register and any (All report register in advance, requally included)

How to register and pay (ALL must register in advance - no walk-ins, please!)

- 1. Scan and email form to IRCofNewRochelle@gmail.com and bring check <u>payable to IRC New Rochelle</u> with you to the dinner, OR pay with Zelle: Bank is Chase, and the Identifying e-mail is: GiveIRCoalition@gmail.com (not case-sensitive). Please use "gala" and/or "donation" on the memo line.
- 2. Mail the form and check so they *reach* us by Saturday, October 7 to the IRC of New Rochelle, P.O. Box 256, New Rochelle NY 10804

For more Information, please contact
Committee Chair, George Morris • 914-588-0502 • IRCofNewRochelle@gmail.com